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Current Original
o Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract o . Contract Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number (iontract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Type Approved/Filed
mount
Date
Office For People 19 Columbus Street
EI(}){SIE(\;;II}III{\I% ACTION with Developmental |L901258 $130,371.93|  $78,607.50|03/01/2017 |02/28/2027 | Binghamton Broome Lease 07/19/2018
Disabilities County
Contracts Not
New York State
WEATHERMASTER 191008 CLINICAL Subject to
ROOFING CO INC Statutory Cpllege - T018037 $858,970.00| $858,970.00|08/06/2018 |09/30/2020 PROGRAMS BUILD 0SC 08/01/2018
Cornell University .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
New York State
ABACUS SPORTS 191009 CLINICAL Subject to
INSTALLATIONS LTD Statutory Cpllege - T018039 $266,332.00/| $266,332.00(07/30/2018 |03/29/2020 PROGRAMS ROOF 0SC 07/27/2018
Cornell University .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
New York State
CHIANG OBRIEN 191010 SCHURMAN Subject to
ARCHITECTS DPC Statutory Cpllege - T018952 $540,695.00| $537,044.97|03/14/2018 |07/31/2020 HALL POP MED & 0SC 04/20/2018
Cornell University .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
New York State
FREY & CAMPBELL 191011 VMC AIR Subject to
INCORPORATED Statutory Cpllege - T018023 $812,853.00/| $812,853.00(05/25/2018 |05/01/2020 HANDLER REHABIL 0SC 06/19/2018
Cornell University .
Pre-Audit
IR Mill&Inlay
Pave&Rehab&Safety Construction -
CALLANAN INDUSTRIES New York State Improve 1-90 Betw Bridge
INC Thruway Authority D214645 $10,908,490.17 $0.00 (04/11/2018 |05/31/2019 MPBS5-70&MPB17-6 Painting And 04/11/2018
Albany Columbia Cleaning
RensselaerCounties




1R Two course Mill,
Inlay/overlay, safety

KUBRICKY New York State . . Construction -
CONSTRUCTION CORP Thruway Authority | P214511 $12,804,515.40 $0.00 02/20/2018 |12/14/2018 limprove & misc work, |y 02/20/2018
MP38.7 - 46, Orange
County TANY17-1
Community
Division of Criminal IST PRECINCT Projects Fund
SUFFOLK COUNTY OF Tustios Seryico TMO02676 $13,500.00 | $12,345.13 01/01/2018 | 12/31/2018 | 0 (et \ e Ay (Mormber 04/25/2018
Initiative)
2 UNION AVE gog.traftts Not
T MCELLIGOTT INC Empire State College |T910363 $135,900.00| $134,272.35|11/06/2017 [03/31/2018 |BASEMENT ous éec ° 02/28/2018
RENOVATIO .
Pre-Audit
2 Van Buren Blvd
NORTHEASTERN Building No 28 Bay 1A
INDUSTRIAL PARK INC Department of Health 1002222 $1.577,787.00| $881,065.68|11/01/2018 |10/31/2028 | °L (M 0 7 % Lease 10/30/2018
Schenectady County
2 Year Renewal of Lease
. L910267 3 Washington
ORANGE COUNTY OF Empire State College [L91267A $1,166,412.00|$1,014,157.7909/01/2014 |08/31/2021 Lease 10/30/2018
Center Newburgh Ulster
County
Hudson Valley Contracts Not
HAMASPIK OF ORANGE Developmental - Subject to
COUNTY INC Di e | TLHVIST $20,689.00 |  $20,689.00 |11/13/2017 [06/30/2019 |2 chair lifts OSe 11/29/2018
Office Pre-Audit
PETER L KROG Empire State College [L910365 $806,721.65| $435,247.03|07/01/2018 |06/30/2028 |28 Denison Pkwy East 09/14/2018
Corning Steuben County
Community
HICKSVILLE METHODIST |y sartment of State | TM02688 §3.000.00]  $3,000.00(04/01/2002 07/31/2018 [2002 LOA - TM02688  [Frolects Fund o514 501
CHURCH (Member
Initiative)
Community
DEXTER VILLAGE OF Department of State | TM02973 $10,000.00|  $10,000.00 [04/01/2002 |07/31/2019 |2002 LOA TM02973 gfgiﬁfund 12/31/2018
Initiative)
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Community

E%ﬁ%\%gggiﬂg Department of State | TM31380 $2,500.00 $0.00 [04/01/2003 [07/31/2018 |2003 LOA TM31380 gfgiﬁfund 08/27/2018
Initiative)
Community
EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER  |Department of State |M051516 $25,000.00 $0.00|04/01/2005 |07/31/2018 |2005 LMI M051516 g/}’gﬁi“nd 04/09/2018
Initiative)
Community
g;HNSON CITY VILLAGE |5y rtment of State | TM51619 $10,000.00|  $8,683.17/04/01/2005 [07/31/2019 |2005 LMI TM51619 gfgiﬁfund 05/22/2018
Initiative)
YONKERS SOUTH Community
&i%i%vgﬁggsmlﬂ Department of State | TM51640 $5,000.00|  $5,000.0004/01/2005 |07/31/2018 [2005 LMI TM51640 Z{Eiﬁf“nd 10/15/2018
ASSOCIATION, INC. Initiative)
Community
E%iiifﬁgﬁ? FIRE Department of State | TM05656 $1,000.00 $0.00 [04/01/2005 [07/31/2018 |2005 LOA TM05656 gfgiﬁfund 01/31/2018
Initiative)
Community
;g%%ﬁ&%scogéiag?ﬁc Department of State | TM61236 $17,000.00 |  $17,000.00 [04/01/2006 |07/31/2017 /2006 LMI TM61236 Z{Eiﬁf“nd 04/25/2018
Initiative)
Community
ENDICOTT VILLAGE OF Department of State  |[TM61477 $15,000.00|  $15,000.00 [04/01/2006 |07/31/2019 |2006 LMI TM61477 gfgiﬁfund 07/31/2018
Initiative)
Community
MASSENA VILLAGE OF Department of State | TM61480 $15,000.00|  $15,000.00 |04/01/2006 [07/31/2019 [2006 LMI TM61480 g/}’gﬁi“nd 07/09/2018
Initiative)
Community
S?PE VINCENT VILLAGE |1y tment of State | TM61475 $5,000.00 $0.00 [04/01/2006 |07/31/2018 |2006 LOA TM61475 gfgiﬁfund 01/19/2018
Initiative)
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RIVERVIEW ASSETS LLC

Office of Children &
Family Services

OPL00000129

§79,733.15

$79,733.15

10/24/2017

01/02/2018

2006/07 OPERATING
ESCALATIONS
L001007 150
BROADWAY
MENANDS ALBANY
COUNTY

Lease

01/02/2018

ROCHESTER CITY OF

Department of State

TM09994

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2019

2009 LMI TM09994

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/28/2018

ROTTERDAM TOWN OF

Department of State

TM09998

$15,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2019

2009 LMI TM09998

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

12/14/2018

EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER

Department of State

TM91020

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2019

2009 LMI TM91020

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

06/13/2018

MASPETH CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE INC

Department of State

T™91034

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2019

2009 LMI TM91034

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

05/14/2018

MOBILIZATION FOR
JUSTICE INC

Department of State

T™M91037

$7,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2018

2009 LMI TM91037

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

10/11/2018

NEW YORK IMMIGRATION
COALITION

Department of State

T™M91038

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2019

2009 LMI TM91038

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

07/09/2018

MOUNT HOPE TOWN OF

Department of State

TM09438

$5,476.00

$5,476.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2019

2009 LOA TM09438

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

12/07/2018

CORNWALL-ON-HUDSON
VILLAGE OF

Department of State

Page 4 of 6 - May 15, 2024 - 06:40 PM.

T™91002

$5,400.00

$5,400.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2018

2009 LOA TM91002

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/21/2018




Community
Projects Fund

TUPPER LAKE VILLAGE OF |Department of State | TM91007 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|04/01/2009 |07/31/2020 |2009 LOA TM91007 (Mamber 01/17/2018
Initiative)
Community
BLACK INSTITUTE INC Department of State | TM91013 $10,000.00 |  $10,000.00/(04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91013 Z\r/fgx&f“nd 02/14/2018
Initiative)
BRIGHTON gommtunFity .
NEIGHBORHOOD Department of State | TM91015 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00 [04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 [2009 LOA TM91015 ro1ects Fund 682412018
(Member
ASSOCIATION e’
Initiative)
Community
CITIZENS COMMITTEE FOR Projects Fund
NEW YORK CITY INC Department of State | TM91017 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|04/01/2009 [07/31/2018 /2009 LOA TM91017 (Momber 04/26/2018
Initiative)
EDITH CARL MARKS gommt“nFity .
JEWISH COMM HOUSE OF  |Department of State | TM91019 $5,000.00|  $4,999.98|04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91019 ﬁ’lecbs 104252018
BENSONHURST INC (Member
Initiative)
FOREST AVENUE DISTRICT g‘”.nmt“nFity q
MANAGEMENT Department of State | TM91021 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 [04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 [2009 LOA TM91021 ;;’Jecbs U4 107/09/2018
ASSOCIATION INC (Member
Initiative)
Community
GORGEOUS WASHINGTON Projects Fund
STREET ASSOCIATION Department of State | TM91023 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|04/01/2009 |07/31/2019 |2009 LOA TM91023 (Mamber 08/16/2018
Initiative)
Community
HOUSING CONSERVATION |1y tment of State  |TM 91024 $5,000.00|  $5,000.0004/01/2009 |07/31/2018 [2009 LOA TM91024 Projects Fund 5147018
COORD INC (Member
Initiative)
Community
ﬁI’IgHGRATION EQUALITY 15y artment of State | TM91025 $5,000.00  $5,000.0004/01/2009 [07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91025 gfgiﬁf“nd 04/19/2018
Initiative)
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Community

JACKSON HEIGHTS Proronte Fond
BEAUTIFICATION GROUP  |Department of State | TM91026 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 [2009 LOA TM91026 ﬁ’]ecbs e 108/21/2018
GROUP ( Tember
Initiative)
JACKSON HEIGHTS gommt“n;y ‘
BEAUTIFICATION GROUP  |Department of State | TM91027 $10,000.00|  $10,000.00 04/01/2009 [07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91027 ;;’Jecbs ¢ 107/09/2018
GROUP ( fember
Initiative)
Community
LEGAL SERVICES OF THE Projects Fund
HUDSON VALLEY Department of State  |TM91030 $5,000.00|  $5,000.0004/01/2009 [07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91030 (Mamber 06/13/2018
Initiative)
Community
LITERACY NASSAU INC Department of State | TM91031 $10,000.00|  $10,000.00 04/01/2009 [07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91031 fﬁ’giﬁf“ﬂd 02/13/2018
Initiative)
Community
MANHATTAN LEGAL Department of State | TM91033 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|04/01/2009 [07/31/2019 2009 LOA TM91033 |Frojeets Fund 155137618
SERVICES (Member
Initiative)
Community
MOBILIZATION FOR Projects Fund
JUSTICE INC Department of State  |TM91035 $5,000.00 $0.00/|04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91035 (Mamber 11/09/2018
Initiative)
Community
&I\ICE TO ONELEARNING |y o iment of State | TM91040 $10,000.00|  $10,000.00 04/01/2009 [07/31/2018 |2009 LOA TM91040 E\r/i’;féif“nd 02/21/2018
Initiative)
SOCIETY OF THE gommt“n;y ‘
NATIONAL SHRINE OF THE |Department of State | TM91043 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|04/01/2009 |07/31/2018 [2009 LOA TM91043 (;;’gfl:bir U 103/07/2018
BI Initiative)
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