Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
FIRST WARD ACTION COUNCILINC	Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	L901258	\$130,371.93	\$78,607.50	03/01/2017	02/28/2027	19 Columbus Street Binghamton Broome County	Lease	07/19/2018
WEATHERMASTER ROOFING CO INC	New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T018037	\$858,970.00	\$858,970.00	08/06/2018	09/30/2020	191008 CLINICAL PROGRAMS BUILD	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/01/2018
ABACUS SPORTS INSTALLATIONS LTD	New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T018039	\$266,332.00	\$266,332.00	07/30/2018	03/29/2020	191009 CLINICAL PROGRAMS ROOF	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/27/2018
CHIANG OBRIEN ARCHITECTS DPC	New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T018952	\$540,695.00	\$537,044.97	03/14/2018	07/31/2020	191010 SCHURMAN HALL POP MED &	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/20/2018
FREY & CAMPBELL INCORPORATED	New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T018023	\$812,853.00	\$812,853.00	05/25/2018	05/01/2020	191011 VMC AIR HANDLER REHABIL	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/19/2018
CALLANAN INDUSTRIES INC	New York State Thruway Authority	D214645	\$10,908,490.17	\$0.00	04/11/2018	05/31/2019	1R Mill&Inlay Pave&Rehab&Safety Improve I-90 Betw MPB5-70&MPB17-6 Albany Columbia RensselaerCounties	Construction - Bridge Painting And Cleaning	04/11/2018

KUBRICKY CONSTRUCTION CORP	New York State Thruway Authority	D214511	\$12,804,515.40	\$0.00	02/20/2018	12/14/2018	1R Two course Mill, Inlay/overlay, safety improve & misc work, MP38.7 - 46, Orange County TANY17-1	Construction - Highway	02/20/2018
SUFFOLK COUNTY OF	Division of Criminal Justice Services	TM02676	\$13,500.00	\$12,345.13	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	1ST PRECINCT SURVEILLAINCE CAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/25/2018
T MCELLIGOTT INC	Empire State College	T910363	\$135,900.00	\$134,272.35	11/06/2017	03/31/2018	2 UNION AVE BASEMENT RENOVATIO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/28/2018
NORTHEASTERN INDUSTRIAL PARK INC	Department of Health	L002222	\$1,577,787.00	\$881,065.68	11/01/2018	10/31/2028	2 Van Buren Blvd Building No 28 Bay 1A Guilderland Center Schenectady County	Lease	10/30/2018
ORANGE COUNTY OF	Empire State College	L91267A	\$1,166,412.00	\$1,014,157.79	09/01/2014	08/31/2021	2 Year Renewal of Lease L910267 3 Washington Center Newburgh Ulster County	Lease	10/30/2018
HAMASPIK OF ORANGE COUNTY INC	Hudson Valley Developmental Disabilities Service Office	TLHV157	\$20,689.00	\$20,689.00	11/13/2017	06/30/2019	2 chair lifts	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/29/2018
PETER L KROG	Empire State College	L910365	\$806,721.65	\$435,247.03	07/01/2018	06/30/2028	2-8 Denison Pkwy East Corning Steuben County	Lease	09/14/2018
HICKSVILLE METHODIST CHURCH	Department of State	TM02688	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2018	2002 LOA - TM02688	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/14/2018
DEXTER VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM02973	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2002	07/31/2019	2002 LOA TM02973	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/31/2018

PUTNAM COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY	Department of State	TM31380	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	04/01/2003	07/31/2018	2003 LOA TM31380	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/27/2018
EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER	Department of State	M051516	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2018	2005 LMI M051516	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/09/2018
JOHNSON CITY VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM51619	\$10,000.00	\$8,683.17	04/01/2005	07/31/2019	2005 LMI TM51619	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/22/2018
YONKERS SOUTH BROADWAY DISTRICT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION, INC.	Department of State	TM51640	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2018	2005 LMI TM51640	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/15/2018
PERRY CENTER FIRE DEPARTMENT	Department of State	TM05656	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2018	2005 LOA TM05656	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/31/2018
LEGAL AID SOCIETY OF ROCKLAND COUNTY INC	Department of State	TM61236	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2017	2006 LMI TM61236	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/25/2018
ENDICOTT VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM61477	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2019	2006 LMI TM61477	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/31/2018
MASSENA VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM61480	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2019	2006 LMI TM61480	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/09/2018
CAPE VINCENT VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM61475	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2018	2006 LOA TM61475	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/19/2018

RIVERVIEW ASSETS LLC	Office of Children & Family Services	OPL00000129	\$79,733.15	\$79,733.15	10/24/2017	01/02/2018	2006/07 OPERATING ESCALATIONS L001007 150 BROADWAY MENANDS ALBANY COUNTY	Lease	01/02/2018
ROCHESTER CITY OF	Department of State	TM09994	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM09994	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/28/2018
ROTTERDAM TOWN OF	Department of State	TM09998	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM09998	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/14/2018
EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER	Department of State	TM91020	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM91020	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/13/2018
MASPETH CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC	Department of State	TM91034	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM91034	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/14/2018
MOBILIZATION FOR JUSTICE INC	Department of State	TM91037	\$7,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LMI TM91037	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/11/2018
NEW YORK IMMIGRATION COALITION	Department of State	TM91038	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LMI TM91038	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/09/2018
MOUNT HOPE TOWN OF	Department of State	TM09438	\$5,476.00	\$5,476.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LOA TM09438	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/07/2018
CORNWALL-ON-HUDSON VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM91002	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91002	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/21/2018

Page 4 of 6 - May 15, 2024 - 06:40 PM.

TUPPER LAKE VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM91007	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2020	2009 LOA TM91007	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/17/2018
BLACK INSTITUTE INC	Department of State	TM91013	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91013	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/14/2018
BRIGHTON NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION	Department of State	TM91015	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91015	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/24/2018
CITIZENS COMMITTEE FOR NEW YORK CITY INC	Department of State	TM91017	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91017	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/26/2018
EDITH CARL MARKS JEWISH COMM HOUSE OF BENSONHURST INC	Department of State	TM91019	\$5,000.00	\$4,999.98	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91019	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/25/2018
FOREST AVENUE DISTRICT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION INC	Department of State	TM91021	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91021	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/09/2018
GORGEOUS WASHINGTON STREET ASSOCIATION	Department of State	TM91023	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LOA TM91023	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/16/2018
HOUSING CONSERVATION COORD INC	Department of State	TM 91024	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91024	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/14/2018
IMMIGRATION EQUALITY INC	Department of State	TM91025	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91025	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/19/2018

JACKSON HEIGHTS BEAUTIFICATION GROUP GROUP	Department of State	TM91026	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91026	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/21/2018
JACKSON HEIGHTS BEAUTIFICATION GROUP GROUP	Department of State	TM91027	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91027	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/09/2018
LEGAL SERVICES OF THE HUDSON VALLEY	Department of State	TM91030	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91030	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/13/2018
LITERACY NASSAU INC	Department of State	TM91031	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91031	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/13/2018
MANHATTAN LEGAL SERVICES	Department of State	TM91033	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2019	2009 LOA TM91033	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/13/2018
MOBILIZATION FOR JUSTICE INC	Department of State	TM91035	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91035	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/09/2018
ONE TO ONE LEARNING INC	Department of State	TM91040	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91040	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/21/2018
SOCIETY OF THE NATIONAL SHRINE OF THE BI	Department of State	TM91043	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2018	2009 LOA TM91043	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/07/2018